
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

13Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua

12.5Margarita
Tequila, Lime juice, Triple sec

12.25Negroni
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

12.25Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger beer, Angostura bitters, Lime
Juice

12.5Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, TripleSec, Light Rum,
Lime, Coke

12.5Gimme Shelter Gimlet
Gin, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

13Porn Star Martini
Vodka, Passion puree, Vanilla Syrup, Lime
Juice, Prosecco

11.50Bloody Mary
Vodka, Worcestershire Sauce, Tomato Juice,
Celery, Lemon Juice

12.5Whisky Sour
Famous Grouse, Lime Juice, Sugar

12.5Aperol Spritz / Campari Spritz
Aperol/Campari, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water

12.5Troubadour Spritz
Limoncello, Gijn Elderflower Cordial, Sparkling
Wine, Soda Water

PREMIUM MARGARITAS

14Tommy's Margarita
Tequila, Lime juice, Agave Nectar over ice

16Reposado Margarita
El Jimador Reposado, Cointreau, Fresh Lime
w/Chili Flake Salt Rim

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

15Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, Angostura bitters

16Mad Men Manhattan
Woodford Rye Whiskey, Martini Rosso,
Angostura bitter

15Premium Classic Martini
Bombay Saphire Gin or Ciroc Vodka

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

7.50.0 % Gin & Tonic

5.5Fresh Made Lemonade

6.75Virgin Mojito
Served with cubed ice

6.75Virgin Mary

COCKTAIL JUGS

40Bloody Mary
40Long Island Iced Tea
36Pimm's & Lemonade

DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

½ Pint             Pint          Stein
3.75 125.75Brewdog Cold Beer 3.4%

(GF)
4 13.256.5Lost Lager 4.7% (Pilsner Syle)
4 13.756.75Krombacher Pils 4.8%
4 12.756.25Fightback Lager 4.5%
4 13.256.50Wingman Pale Ale 4.3%

4.5 15.757.75Hazy Jane, New England IPA
5%

4.5 167.75Punk IPA 5.4%
4.5 16.258Elvis Juice, Grapefruit  IPA

6.5%
4 6.75Guinness  4.1%
4 12.256Hawkes Apple Cider 4.5%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

7.25Krombacher Weisen 5.4% vol 50cl
5.5Prime Time Lager 4.2% 33cl (VG, GF)

4.75Krombacher alcoholfree 0.0% 33cl
6Erdinger Weissbier (Isotonic, Alchool Free) 50cl

RED WINE

175ml 750ml250ml
7.75. 289.5.Merlot

Palazzo Pisano

8.25 3010.25Griffin Ridge Rouge
Pay D'oc France, 2021. 13%

9.5 3612.5Malbec
Cruz Alta, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019, 13.5%;

9.75 3712.75Grenache Noir
Beausol, Pays D'Oc, France, 14.5%

11 4214.75Rioja
Lacrimus,Crianza, Spain  14.5 %

79Bourgogne
Pinot Noir, Secret de Famille, France, 13%

WHITE WINE

175ml 750ml250ml

7.75 289.5Les Ormiéres
Pays d'Oc, France, 2023. 11%

8 3010.25Pinot Grigio
Colognola, Venezie, DOC, Italy, 2018, 12%;

9.5 3612.5Grillo Appassimento
Tank No.57, Sicily, Italy 13%;

9 3612.25Viognier
Le cent verres, Pays D'Oc,France, 13%

11 39.7513.5Marlborough Sauvignon
Blanc

Lanark Lane, New Zealand 2021, 12.4%;

Wines by the glass also available as a 125ml pour

ROSÉ

8 3110.5Reserve Saint-Michel Pay D'oc
France 12.5%

10 3713La Borie
Cotes de Provence, France, 2020, 13%

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

89Francois Lavergne
Champagne, Brut NV, France 12%

120Moët & Chandon
Brut, Imperial, Brut, France, 12%

6.75 33Prosecco DOC
Italy, 11%.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, to be shared amongst our service and kitchen team.

Cocktail of the Week £8.95 
2 Fight Back Lager £10 (Mon-Thu 5 PM-6 PM)

Classic Cocktails 2 for £16 (no Mix & Match)
Mon-Thu 5 PM-6 PM
Sat-Sun 10 AM-2 PM



HOT DRINKS

Espresso 3                             Macchiato 3.25

Americano 3                          Cappuccino 3.5

Flat White 3.5                      Café Mocha 4.25

Café Latte 3.5                  Hot Chocolate 4.25

Iced Coffee/Latte 3.5/4.50                              
Irish Coffee (50 ml whisky) 12.5

Affogato 5                       Baileys Coffee 10     
Iced Baileys Coffee 10

POT OF TEA

4Teas (Full Pot)
Breakfast / Earl Grey / Lapsang
Souchong / Green / Camomile /
Rooibos / Fresh Lemon & Ginger /
Fresh Mint

Glass 4.5 Jug 11Iced Tea

FRUIT JUICES

5.5Fresh Made Lemonade
3.75Orange Juice
3.75Tomato / Apple / Cranberry
3.75Orange + Cranberry

5.5Elderflower Sparkle

WATER + SOFT DRINKS

3 4.25Mineral Water
still or sparkling 330ml /750ml

4Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330 ml
3Soft Drinks

Tonic / Slim Tonic / Ginger Ale
200ml

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP

½ Pint       Pint
3 4.25Coke / Diet Coke
3 4.25Lemonade
3 4.25Tonic
3 4.5Energy Drink

3.5 4.25Ginger Beer

MIXERS

2Cola, Diet Cola, Tonic, Tonic, Soda,
Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,

2Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato,
.50Lime Cordial
2.5Energy Drink

                           SPIRITS             25ml   50ml

GIN

5.75 9.25JJ London Dry Gin
5.75 9.25Gordons Pink
6.75 11Bombay Saphire
6.75 11Hendricks

8 13Bone Idyll Barrel Aged Gin

WHISKY/WHISKEY

6.25 9.75Jack Daniels
6.25 9.75Famous Grouse

6.5 11Jameson Irish Whiskey
8 13Jameson Black Label
8 13Woodford Reserve Bourbon
8 13Ardbeg 10 YO- Islay
8 13Highland Park 12 Y.O. - Orkney
8 13Talisker Skye - Isle of Skye

8.5 14.5Woodford Reserve Rye
11.5 19Hibiki Harmony - Japan
8.5 14.5Hatozaki Malt, Japan
60Heavens Door Bootleg Edition

RUM

6.25 9.75Bacardi Carta Blanco
6.25 9.75Cane Trader Spiced
6.75 11The Kraken Black Spiced
6,25 9.75Mount Gay Eclipse
6.75 11Dark Matter - Spiced

8.5 14Bone Idyll Aged Rum
9 15Bone Idyll Botanical Rum

TEQUILA

5.75 9.25Don Angel Blanco Tequila
6.75 11.75Cazcabel Coffee
6.25 10.75El Jimador Blanco
6.75 11.75El Jimador Reposado

8 13Monte Alban Mescal
9 14.75Casamigos Blanco /Reposado

VODKA

5.75 9.25Moskovskaya
7.75 11.75Ciroc (GF)

LIQUEURS

5.75 9.25Amaretto
5.75 9.25Bailey's
5.75 9.25Sambuca
5.75 £9.25Limoncello

APERITIFS + DIGESTIFS

5.75 10Jägermeister
4.5 7Martini Bianco / Extra Dry /

Rosso
6.5 10.5Martell VS

7 11.5Courvosier VS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, 
to be shared amongst our service and kitchen team.  


